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Women / BR / A
Session: 1GB

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Marquis4012
Champions

9.100 9.250 9.1509.100 36.600
1 2 1T 3 1 

1 

Annabel Gage4043
Hartsville

8.800 9.450 9.2008.600 36.050
2 1 5 2 2 

2 

Hannah McDaniel9017
Olympia

8.300 9.100 8.8509.100 35.350
6 5T 2T 5 3 

3 

Elizabeth Carnes4053
Olympia

8.500 9.000 9.4008.300 35.200
3T 7 8T 1 4 

4 

Laney Cross4044
Hartsville

8.500 9.200 8.8008.300 34.800
4T 3 9T 6T 5 

5 

Adelyn Tep4020
Lexington

8.100 8.600 9.1008.700 34.500
7 10 3T 4 6 

6 

Taylor Byrd4032
Hartsville

8.400 8.700 8.7508.400 34.250
5 9 6T 8 7 

7 

Kennedy Weddle4017
Penultimate

7.200 8.800 8.8008.400 33.200
10 8 7T 7T 8 

8 

Stella Grace Allen4046
Hartsville

6.600 9.150 8.5008.700 32.950
12 4 4T 10 9 

9 

Victoria Robinson4019
Lexington

8.000 8.000 8.6507.900 32.550
8 12 11 9 10 

10 

Scout Lynn4016
Penultimate

7.600 8.400 8.4508.000 32.450
9 11 10 11 11 

11 

Kylee Kelty4050
Olympia

7.000 9.100 8.2007.600 31.900
11 6T 12 12 12 

12 
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